(1) PC pin versions carry 5 or 10 amps, see part number
system. Flying lead and panel versions
carry 10 amps.
(2) PCB Power terminals diameters:
A version, 10 amp, = 1.62mm
3 version, 5 amp = 0.64mm
ADVANCED  SWITCHING SOLUTIONS
G IGAVAC® -  6382 Rose Lane -  Ca rp i n te r ia ,  CA 93013 -  ph +1- 805 - 684 - 8401 -  f a x  +1- 805 - 684 - 8402

10kV SPST-NC HV Relay
Single Pole Single Throw - Normally Closed
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
G81B 3 3 5
Coil Voltage 2 = 12 Vdc, PC Pins
3 = 26.5 Vdc, PC Pins
5 = 115 Vdc, PC Pins
A = 12 Vdc, Panel Mount
B = 26.5 Vdc, Panel Mount
C = 115 Vdc, Panel Mount
High Voltage
Connections
A(2) = PCB Pins - 10 Amp
3 = PCB Pins - 5 Amp
4 = Flying Leads
5 = Stud Terminals
Mounting 5 = PC Board
7 = Panel Mount
COIL RATINGS
 Nominal, Volts dc 12 26.5 115
Pick-up, Volts dc, Max. 8 16 80
Drop-Out, Volts dc .5 - 5 1 - 10 5 - 50
Coil Resistance    (Ohms ±10%) 70 290 4700
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Contact & Relay Ratings Units G81
Contact Form B